THE DATASHEET OF
MPC603RVG300LC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2 PID6-603e Part Number Specifications
PRELIMINARYÑSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Feature Changes
This section summarizes signiÞcant feature changes between the revision of the 603e addressed by this document and the previous
widely available revision 1.4.1 (XPC603ERXnnnLJ or XPC603EFEnnnLJ where nnn is the core frequency).

4 PID6-603e Part Number Specifications
PRELIMINARYÑSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
The following table provides the ordering information for the PID6-603e part numbers described herein.
Ordering Information for the PowerPC 603e
Package
Type
Device
Rev
Process Mask Code
CPU Frequency
(MHz)
Motorola
Part Number
240
CQFP
4.1 PPC1.3 01H49P 100 MPC603EFE100LN
133 MPC603EFE133LN
100 MPE603EFE100LN
133 MPE603EFE133LN
100 MPC603EFE100TN
133 MPC603EFE133TN
255
CBGA
4.1 PPC1.3 71H49P 100 MPC603ERX100LN
133 MPC603ERX133LN
133 MPE603ERX133LN
100 MPE603ERX100LN
100 MPC603ERX100TN
133 MPC603ERX133TN
F
re
e
sc